
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Centro de Cultura Tradicional Museo Escolar de Puçol 

 

Partida de Puçol, 8 

03296 Elche (Alicante) 

 

965 938 985 · 986 

comunicacion@museopusol.com · museopusol@gmail.com 

www.museopusol.com 

 

2022 

 

file:///D:/comunicacion@museopusol.com
file:///D:/www.museopusol.com


  
 
 
 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 

  

o  
o  
o  
o  

  

  

 

 

 

 

  

  



  
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 

 

  



  
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

o 

o 

o 

o 

o 



  
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  
 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.museopusol.com/media/descargas/85.pdf


  
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3500

4000

4500

5000

FACEBOOK TWITTER INSTAGRAM

4280

1987
1765

4799

2042 1958

2021 2022



  
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

o 

o 

o 

o 

 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 



  
 
 
 

 

 

 

116

116

84

96

71

55

91

174

107

137

166

116

126

132

98

102

83

66

105

187

95

149

168

130

36

31

29

25

33

16

42

76

38

41

48

31

16

502

381

122

529

332

101

0

33

398

773

569

294

781

592

345

716

469

339

437

273

725

1155

846

0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200

ENERO

FEBRERO

MARZO

ABRIL

MAYO

JUNIO

JULIO

AGOSTO

SEPTIEMBRE

OCTUBRE

NOVIEMBRE

DICIEMBRE

TOTAL Grupos Niños Mujeres Hombres



  
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

73%

17%

6% 4%

Elche

Provincia Alicante

Otras provincias

Extranjero
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